SEWER RATE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE 9-1-2022

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

MONTHLY GENERAL SERVICE SEWER RATES

5/8 X 3/4 INCH METER

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 6,000 Gallons
Next 12,000 Gallons
Next 80,000 Gallons
All Over 100,000 Gallons

*$12.25 Minimum Bill
5.30 per 1,000 Gallons
4.16 per 1,000 Gallons
3.86 per 1,000 Gallons
3.36 per 1,000 Gallons

*$12.25 Minimum Bill shown above applies only to 5/8 x 3/4-inch meters. The minimum bills listed
below will apply to all other meter sizes.
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First 5,000 Gallons
First 10,000 Gallons
First 16,000 Gallons
First 30,000 Gallons
First 50,000 Gallons
First 100,000 Gallons

28.14 Minimum Bill
52.17 Minimum Bill
76.50 Minimum Bill
129.29 Minimum Bill
202.39 Minimum Bill
385.14 Minimum Bill

The rates to be charged for water used in excess of the minimum usage amount are the same
regardless of meter size. All rates are subject to a 10 percent penalty if paid after the due date.

MONTHLY GENERAL SERVICE SEWER RATES

FOR USERS INSIDE THE CITY OF SMITHS GROVE

5/8 X 3/4 INCH METER

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 6,000 Gallons
Next 12,000 Gallons
Next 80,000 Gallons
All Over 100,000 Gallons

*$18.94 Minimum Bill
5.47 per 1,000 Gallons
5.26 per 1,000 Gallons
4.64 per 1,000 Gallons
4.24 per 1,000 Gallons

*$18.94 Minimum Bill shown above applies only to 5/8 x 3/4-inch meters. The minimum bills listed
below will apply to all other meter sizes.
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First 5,000 Gallons
First 10,000 Gallons
First 16,000 Gallons
First 30,000 Gallons
First 50,000 Gallons
First 100,000 Gallons

35.35 Minimum Bill
62.29 Minimum Bill
92.84 Minimum Bill
161.34 Minimum Bill
254.17 Minimum Bill
486.22 Minimum Bill

The rates to be charged for water used in excess of the minimum usage amount are the same
regardless of meter size. All rates are subject to a 10 percent penalty if paid after the due date.



